## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protect ("Originating LEA") which is dated Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer privacy protections, and Provider's sign term, or schedule of services, or to a Subscribing LEA may also agree to cha unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. material change in the applicable privace the originating Service Agreement; or	, to any other I ") through its signature nature shall not necess any other provision no ange the data provide The Provider may wi cy statues; (2) a mater	EA ("Subscribing re below. This Grarily bind Provide addressed in d by Subscribing thdraw the Gential change in the	g LEA") who a eneral Offer s der to other to this DPA. The g LEA to the F eral Offer in e services and	eccepts this G shall extend of erms, such as e Provider ar Provider to su the event of: d products lis	enera Inly to Inly to Ind the
Subscribing LEAs shoul					
to Provider at the following email	addroce:	trie Si	gnea	EXNIBIT	E.
	uuui coo			2.	
PROVIDER: McGraw Hill LLC					
BY:	Date:				
Printed Name:	Title,	/Position:			
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA and McGraw Hill LLC **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIPURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. *	Subscribing LEA and th A between the New L RIBING LEA MUST DEI	e Provider shall t enox School Dist	therefore be b rict 122	ound by the s	ame
Cubanihina I FA.					

By: Donald Johnson

Date: 2021-06-22

Printed Name: <u>Donald Johnson</u>

Title: District Technology Director

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Monmouth-Roseville CUSD 238

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: **Donald Johnson** 

Title: <u>District Technology Director</u> Address: <u>105 North E Street</u>

Phone: <u>3093713967</u> Email: <u>dj@mr238.org</u>